
ITEM/ARTÍCULO #6036180
MODEL/MODELO #A203189011

ASHFORD 6 - PC
CONVERSATION SET-BROWN

JUEGO INFORMAL
ASHFORD DE 6

PIEZAS-

Before beginning assembly of product, make sure all parts are present. Compare parts with package contents list and hardware contents list. 
If any part is missing or damaged, do not attempt to assemble the product.

Estimated Assembly Time: minutes
Tiempo estimado de ensamblaje: minutos

NO ADDITIONAL TOOLS REQUIRED/

Printed in 
Impreso en 

Questions, problems or missing parts?
Before returning, contact us on:
866-439-9800, 8 a.m. - 8 p.m., EST, Monday - Sunday or ascs@lowes.com.

 era ngised ogol dna HTOR + NELLA  
trademarks or registered trademarks of LF, 
LLC. All rights reserved.

Thank you for purchasing this ALLEN + ROTH product. We’ve created these easy-to-follow instructions to ensure you spend your time enjoying the product     
instead of putting it together. But, if you need more information than what is provided here, please visit Lowes.com, search the item number and refer to the   
Guides & Documents tab on the product’s page. 

Production Number/Número de Producción: 202 101259

  

PREPARATION/PREPARACIÓN

FEELING CONFIDENT? START YOUR NEXT PROJECT/

TROUBLESHOOTING/SOLUCIÓN DE PROBLEMAS

CARE AND MAINTENANCE/CUIDADO Y MANTENIMIENTO

1

SAFETY INFORMATION/INFORMACIÓN DE SEGURIDAD

2

PROBLEM
PROBLEMA

POSSIBLE CAUSE
CAUSA POSIBLE

CORRECTIVE ACTION
ACCIÓN CORRECTIVA

Frame is unstable.
La estructura es inestable.

Hardware may loosen overtime.
Los aditamentos se pueden aflojar con el tiempo.

Periodically check that all connections are tight.

estén apretadas.

CAUTION/PRECAUCIÓN

SAFETY INFORMATION/INFORMACIÓN DE SEGURIDAD CAUTION/PRECAUCIÓN

Item# 6839408 Item# 6036181 Item# 6837450

WARRANTY/GARANTÍA



 Hardware shown actual size./ Los aditamentos se muestran en tamaño real.

M6 x 20 mm Bolt (x

Allen Wrench 4 (x1)/ Llave Allen 4 (x 1)

M6 x 2  mm Bolt (x

M6 x  mm Bolt (x



Foot Pad(pre-assembled)/

Foot Pad(pre-assembled)/

Foot Pad(pre-assembled)/

Foot Pad(pre-assembled)/

M6 x 30 mm Bolt/

M6 x 25 mm Bolt/

M6 x 20 mm Bolt/
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YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

YES/SÍ

COVERED UNDER 
WARRANTY/CUBIERTO

BAJO GARANTÍA

COVERED UNDER 
WARRANTY/CUBIERTO

BAJO GARANTÍA


